
2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3241
3 - 6 - 2

3142
2 - 4 - 6

2413
6 - 2 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6
2413

4 - 2 - 6
2431

5 - 2 - 5  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

4 Jefferson Senior-High Team A 197 258 282 231 771
Team Member 1 : (130)  Carmichael, Noah
Team Member 2 : (112)  Carmichael, Rebekah
Team Member 3 : (115)  Baxter, Tori
Team Member 4 : (116)  Gann, Elly

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

7 Hamblen Senior High Team A 233 243 281 194 757
Team Member 1 : (119)  Jarnigan, Sara
Team Member 2 : (120)  Snodgrass, Kaitlyn
Team Member 3 : (121)  Graves, Allison
Team Member 4 : (122)  Graves, Lauren

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

3 Greene Senior-High Team A 222 252 215 237 711
Team Member 1 : (107)  Bowman, Adam
Team Member 2 : (108)  Brown, Weston
Team Member 3 : (109)  Brown, Alley
Team Member 4 : (110)  Knight, Karalee

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

14 McMinn Senior High Individual 250 250
Team Member 1 : (129)  Debusk, Isaac
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging

Date: 09/10/2022
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Carmichael, Noah
Carmichael, Rebekah
Baxter, Tori
Gann, Elly

Coach: Mike Maples
Agent: Mike Maples

1st Place Score: 771 JeffersonCounty:

Team Name: Jefferson Senior-High Team A

Members: Jarnigan, Sara
Snodgrass, Kaitlyn
Graves, Allison
Graves, Lauren

Coach:
Agent:

2nd Place Score: 757 HamblenCounty:

Team Name: Hamblen Senior High Team A

Members: Bowman, Adam
Brown, Weston
Brown, Alley
Knight, Karalee

Coach: Robert Meadows
Agent: Robert Meadows

3rd Place Score: 711 GreeneCounty:

Team Name: Greene Senior-High Team A

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Baxter, Tori 282.00 Jefferson

2nd: Graves, Allison 281.00 Hamblen

3rd: Carmichael, Rebekah 258.00 Jefferson

4th: Brown, Weston 252.00 Greene

5th: Debusk, Isaac 250.00 McMinn

6th: Snodgrass, Kaitlyn 243.00 Hamblen

7th: Knight, Karalee 237.00 Greene

8th: Jarnigan, Sara 233.00 Hamblen

9th: Gann, Elly 231.00 Jefferson

10th: Bowman, Adam 222.00 Greene

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

3
13

4



Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Dairy Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3241
3 - 6 - 2

3142
2 - 4 - 6

2413
6 - 2 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
2413

4 - 2 - 6
2431

5 - 2 - 5  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

T1 T2

Scores
Test

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Total

Score
Test

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Rank

County J9J9

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings     R4-Guernsey
SR 2 Year Old

R3 R4 T3

115 Baxter, Tori 3214 3142 2413 2143 4231 282 148 50 50 48 45 241 41 0Jefferson 41

121 Graves, Allison 3214 1342 2143 2413 2341 281 248 48 48 50 48 242 39 0Hamblen 39
112 Carmichael, Rebekah 2431 1342 2413 2143 3421 258 338 48 50 48 36 220 38 0Jefferson 38

108 Brown, Weston 3241 3142 2431 4231 4123 252 450 50 46 40 28 214 38 0Greene 38

129 Debusk, Isaac 3421 3142 2413 4312 2413 250 544 50 50 22 45 211 39 0McMinn 39

120 Snodgrass, Kaitlyn 3214 1324 2143 1423 2134 243 648 42 48 38 36 212 31 0Hamblen 31
110 Knight, Karalee 2341 3142 2314 1243 4132 237 747 50 38 42 21 198 39 0Greene 39

119 Jarnigan, Sara 3214 3421 2413 4123 1423 233 848 36 50 40 21 195 38 0Hamblen 38

116 Gann, Elly 2431 3124 2341 2413 1324 231 938 44 40 50 17 189 42 0Jefferson 42

107 Bowman, Adam 3241 3142 2431 3142 4123 222 1050 50 46 12 28 186 36 0Greene 36
109 Brown, Alley 3124 3421 1243 4123 4123 215 1140 36 40 40 28 184 31 0Greene 31

130 Carmichael, Noah 2413 1342 3241 2134 4132 197 1227 48 28 40 21 164 33 0Jefferson 33

122 Graves, Lauren 3142 3412 3214 3214 3214 194 1334 46 26 22 34 162 32 0Hamblen 32

Printed 9/10/2022 5:20:34 PM



2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Jefferson

CONTESTANT

1. Carmichael, Noah  (130)

2. Carmichael, Rebekah  (112)

3. Baxter, Tori  (115)

4. Gann, Elly  (116)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

27

38

48

38

48

48

50

44

28

50

50

40

197

258

282

231

771

County County Code

Mike Maples
Team Advisor

40

48

48

50

21

36

45

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

Grade

12

11

10

Jefferson Senior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

12

3

1

9

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

164

220

241

189

33

38

41

42

R3

0

0

0

0

R4

33

38

41

42

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamblen

CONTESTANT

1. Jarnigan, Sara  (119)

2. Snodgrass, Kaitlyn  (120)

3. Graves, Allison  (121)

4. Graves, Lauren  (122)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

48

48

34

36

42

48

46

50

48

48

26

233

243

281

194

757

County County Code Team Advisor

40

38

50

22

21

36

48

34

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

Grade

9

12

10

Hamblen Senior High Team A
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

8

6

2

13

2

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

195

212

242

162

38

31

39

32

R3

0

0

0

0

R4

38

31

39

32

2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

Greene

CONTESTANT

1. Bowman, Adam  (107)

2. Brown, Weston  (108)

3. Brown, Alley  (109)

4. Knight, Karalee  (110)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50

50

40

47

50

50

36

50

46

46

40

38

222

252

215

237

711

County County Code

Robert Meadows
Team Advisor

12

40

40

42

28

28

28

21

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

10

Grade

10

10

12

Greene Senior-High Team A
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

10

4

11

7

3

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

186

214

184

198

36

38

31

39

R3

0

0

0

0

R4

36

38

31

39



2022 Dairy Judging Entry and Score Form

McMinn

CONTESTANT

1. Debusk, Isaac  (129)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

T1 T2

Written
Tests

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

44 50 50 250

N/A

County County Code Team Advisor

22 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 010

Grade

McMinn Senior High Individual
Team Name

J1-Jersey 4 Year Olds     J2-Guernsey Int Calves     J3-Holstein Int Calves    J4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Olds     J5-Jersey Int Yearlings
R4-Guernsey SR 2 Year Old

Rank

5

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

211 39

R3

0

R4

39
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